

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

			RFQ No.: Date:	2023-10-1359 NS-SVP November 21, 2023	
Company Name	ÿ:				
Company Address	N. Company				
Contact Person	-				
Contact No	4				
	*				
Email Address	·				
Company TIN	4				
PhilGEPS Reg No.	<u> </u>				
Sir/Madam:					
expenses for the good	vernment price/s including delivery charged slisted in Annex A . Fallure to indicate ptive brochures, catalogues, literatures a	e information	n could be	basis for non -compliance. Also,	
	nanufacturer, distributor, or agent in the F rized certification to this effect	Philippines for	r goods list	led in Annex A, please attach in your	
PhilGEPS Certificate in accordance with t Omnibus Sworn State	ttach copies of your Company's Busine a, latest Income/Business Tax Return a the attached format marked as Annex ement (if previously submitted is unnotari e Mayor's /Business Permit and PHILGE	and a notariand B. If awarded ized. The Ce	zed or unr d , please s ertificate o	notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement submit immediately the duly notarized f Platinum Membership maybe	
1680 F.T. Benitez cor 5:00 PM on Novemb	nd submit this form together with Annex Amer Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila or email er 28, 2023 (Tuesday). Quotations subnaluation. Please indicate in the subject of of Submission].	I to: procure nitted to diffe	ment.fom rent email	imaropa@dswd.gov.ph not later than address(es) as stated above shall not	
Terms and Conditio	ns:		Ad	ARVY B. CALABIO ///// ministrative Officer V urement Section Head	
Award shall be m	nade on per litem basis	x total quote	d price	lot basis	
	all be valid until: One Hundred Twenty (12				
Services shall be				ed Purchase Order (PO)	
Place of Delivery				, Boac, Marinduque	
Terms of Payment through	ht: within 15-30 days upon final inspec LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Demandab		the state of the s	(vice to Debit Account)	
Account Name:				mber :	
Bank Name:			ranch:		
	nd Bank of the Philippines accounts shall			e ne time specified above,	
Liquidated Dama the amount of ti					
the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at least equal to one-tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion for every day of delay shall be imposed. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated					
	es ten percent (10%) of the amount of con				
	hout prejudice to other courses of action	The second secon	s available	under the circumstances.	
그 이번 그렇게 하시네 맛있게 잘 많아야 하네 했다.	e indicate brand, model and country of origin pancy between unit cost and total cost, unit of		ail.		
9. Please indicate v	warranty:				
10. NOTE: Pros	pective supplier must be registered at the Phil				
(Philig	EPS You may visit the PhiliGEPS website at	www. philgeps	s.gov.ph to	register"	
	Anthony A. Luz				
	rement Officer -5111 to 07 loc. 24052			Signature Over Printed Name (Supplier)	



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manili

<u>.</u>	REGIO	, N	1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts	., Malate, Manila		
- 1	Governme	nt Electro	upplier must be registered at the Philippine nic Procurement System (PHIL GEPS). You may visit itie at www.philigeps.gov.pt to register	RFQ No.: 2023-10-1359		
			at ATT pringeps.gov.pri to register	Date:	(should be filled up b	y supplier)
	any Nam		V.	MOP: NS-SVP		
mp	any Add	ress	<u>.</u>			
nta	ct Perso	n	£			
nta	ct No.		1			
nail	Address		20			
omp	any TIN		¢			
iilGl	EPS Reg	. No.	*			
П				Bidder's Specifications		
em lo.	Qty.	Unit		(Please fill out the specifications in the space provided) NOTE: Supplier must state here either the statement of compliance either "COMPLY" or "NOT COMPLY". Failure to indicate information could be basis for non-compliance"	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			MARINDUQUE	200 m or - m 100 100 m 100 m 100 m		
1			Mineograph Printing Service Provider			
			Specification			
			a) Bond Paper- 4A Size/Folio, 80 gsm			
-			b) Printed in Back To Back Types of Forms			
	10,000	copies	MD Monitoring Tools/ Forms (2 pages)			
	4,000	copies	MD Assessment Tools/ Forms (2 pages)			
	1,000	copies	Organization Assessment tools/Forms (3 pages)			
	3,000	copies	MD Final Assessment Report (FAR) Tools (2 pages) ****Nothing follows*****			
			Approved Budget of the Contract: Php 55,500.00			
			PLACE OF DELIVERY: Capitol Compaound (SWADT OFFICE), Bangbangalon, Boac, Marinduque			
	4					
1						
-						
-						
-						
-		_				
-						
_						
Ξ						
_			-			
		-				
-						
		/	TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT			
		-	Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred Pesos Only			
-			(Php 55,500.00)	and the same of the same		
				Note: Please specify brand model/origin.		
			PAGE 1 OF 1		1	
URP R No	OSE:	Mimeog 2023-10	raph Printing Service provider for printing of monitoring tools on SWAD Ma 3-1359	rinduque (Signature over printed name)		VAT Non-VAT

IMPORTANT: The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD FO MIMAROPA Region, Procurement Unit within three (3) days from the date advance copy was served thru fax. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means the bidder is not interested and will be ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings.





ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION DSWD FIELD OFFICE MIAMROPA

DSWD-GF-008| REV 01 / 12 OCT 2021

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) RECEIVING FORM

I hereby certify that I	, of
	has received the Request for
Quotation (RFQ No) from DSWD MIMAROPA Region intended
for	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier)	
Contact No:	
Email Address:	
RFQ Delivered by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Canvass	er)
Position:	
Date /Time of Delivery:	
Note: This form shall be used and issued in cases w	then RFQ is personally delivered to a prospective supplier/service provider.
	PAGE 1